
CRAFTSMAN AUTOMATION LIMITED
Re istered and Cor orate OfGce: Senthel Towers, IV Floor, 1078, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore 641 018

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of E ui Shares

Full Paid-u
1,30, 640

42, 25, 940
84, 00, 520
14, 17, 500
4, 02,432
1, 10,307

13,03,743
10, 11,618
4, 02,432

15, 59,260
11,57, 208
10, 06,711

21128 11

Distinctive Nos.

From
1

130641
4356581

12757101
14174601
14577033
14687340
15991083
17002701
17405133
18964393
20121601

To
1,30,640
4356580

12757100
14174600
14577032
14687339
15991082
17002700
17405132
18964392
20121600
21128311

T eofSecuri

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and Not under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and Not under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and under Lock-in

Full Paid-u and Not under Lock-in

Lock-in Dates

From

22-Mar-2021
22.Mar. 2021
22-Mar-2021
22.Mar. 2021
22.Mar. 2021
22-Mar-2021

Lock-in Not A
22-Mar-2021
09-Mar-2021

Lock-in Not A
22-Mar-2021

Lock-in Not A

To
20-April-2021;
21.Mar.2024
21.Mar.2022

20-April-2021;
21-Mar-2022

20-April-2021;
licable - JPO

21-Mar-2022
OS-Mar-2022

licable - IPO
21.Mar.2022

licable - IPO

Ph sical/Demat

Demat#

Demat

Demat

Demat#

Demat

Demat#

Demat

Demat

Demat##

Demat

Demat

Demat

For Craftsman Automation Limited

Date: 23.03.2021

Shainshad Aduvanni

Corn uan Secretar and Corn liance Officer

Membershi No. :A27895

Notes:

#i 16,58 447 E ui Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in u to 20th A ril 2021;
##u) Pursuant to Regulation 17(c) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the entire pre-Offer shareholding ofVolrado Venture Partners Fund-II shall be locked-in for a period of one
year from the date of purchase of the Equity Shares by them, being March 9, 2021. (Refer Page No.75 and 78 of the Prospectus of the Company)
u Details with res ect to Lock-in are rovidedon a e No.74-76 of the Pros ectusoftheCom an UTO

For Craftsman uomaion i
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